Amphenol
SCE
Snatch Connector Electrical Series
 Amphenol
The SCE has been designed specifically for the harsh environment.  A simple push to
mate and pull to release feature means that this miniature product is of a snatch push pull
design and it cannot be locked when mated.  The SCE has no moving parts, i.e. coupling
nut, thus eliminating the path for the ingress of moisture and dust to the interface.  The

Solder Bucket Contacts
390-5016-XXX
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
All Dimensions are for reference only
(Dimensions in brackets are in mm)
Crimp Ferrule
 .314 A/F
(8.00 A/F)
1.377
(26.00)
.912
(23.25)
Ø .150 PCD
(Ø3.80 PCD)
- 8 -
Ø
 .4
62
(Ø
 1
1.
75
)
Crimp Ferrule
Eyelet
0.117 I/D
(3.03 ID)
  PART NO.           SUPPLY WITH
  390-5016-XXX-01    NO EYELET
                                NO CRIMP FERRULE
  390-5016-XXX-02  CRIMP FERRULE
  NO EYELET
  390-5016-XXX-03  EYELET
  NO CRIMP FERRULE
12/8
SCE – Table of Styles
390-0120-01
2 Hole Gasket
for 2 Hole Mount Plug
390-0121-01
4 Hole Gasket
for 4 Hole Mount Plug
- 9 -
All Dimensions are for reference only
(Dimensions in brackets are in mm)